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DAY 2023 GRADE ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTION SCHOOL-WIDE EVENTS

Mon Aug. 28 ALL Opening Assembly

Fri Sept. 1 ALL Practice Assembly (Students ONLY)  

Fri Sept. 8 ALL S c h o l e (No Assembly) Sat. 9/9 Parent Orientation

Fri Sept. 15 ALL The Heart of Grammar School + GCL Parent Coffee

Fri Sept. 22 ALL Summer Reading Awards

Fri Sept. 29 ALL Summer Math and Screen-Free Awards

Fri Oct. 6 ALL Jogathon Pep Rally

Fri Oct. 13 5th 5th Culture Assembly

Fri Oct. 20 ALL Grandparents' Day End of Q1

Fri Oct. 27 4th Beowulf

Fri Nov. 3 n/a No Assembly (Half-Day) Jogathon, Eaglefest, Homecoming!

Fri Nov. 10 K / 1st Seurat / Presidents Open House

Fri Nov. 17 ALL Thanksgiving Early Dismissal

Fri Dec. 1 3rd "gods and goddesses" + 5th Apostle's Creed in Latin Open House

Fri Dec. 8 ALL Christmas Program Rehearsal

Fri Dec. 15 ALL Christmas Program  

Wed Dec. 20 ALL Christmas Scripture Recitation
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T H A N K S G I V I N G   B R E A K    (November 20-24)

Begins at 8:30
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Fri Jan. 12 ALL HOS Review + Jogathon Awards

Fri Jan. 19 ALL Book Character Parade  Sat/Jan. 20 GS: Admissions Testing 

Fri Jan. 26 ALL S c h o l e (no morning Assembly)--John Hancock at 2:30) LS--Tolkein Day (Half Day)

Fri Feb. 2 4th Medieval Feast and Faire

Fri Feb. 9 ALL Poetry (All Grade Levels)

Fri Feb. 16 ALL Love Thy Neighbor 

Fri Feb. 23 Fine Arts Fine Arts Assembly

Fri March 1 2nd Egyptian Burial Procession Open House

Fri March 8 ALL P. E. Assembly Early Dismissal / End of Q3

Fri March 22 ALL Speech Meet Finals

Th March 28 ALL The Flowering of the Cross

Fri April 5 5th TEXAS Independence M / Apr 8--Solar Eclipse

Fri April 12 ALL A.O.K. (Acts of Obedience and Kindness)

Fri April 19 ALL Volunteer Appreciation

Fri April 26 ALL Benefit Rehearsal CLT Testing April 30-May 2

Fri May 3 ALL Benefit DRESS Rehearsal GS Musical May 9th

Fri May 10 3rd Julius Caesar Contest May 15 --5th Gr. Adv.

Fri May 17 ALL Scripture Recitation (Long Passages) NASA 20-22

Fri May 24 ALL Closing Assembly Early Dismissal
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Begins at 8:30


